
LOT 72
HICKORY VILLAGE #1 PB 6/369

YAMASA CO LTD
PO BOX 4090
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85261

42-2N-27-435H-0072-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4047.00

03/14/2023 NW

01/14/2021 KBA 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

271,768
3,346
55,000

330,114
0

330,114
0

330,114
330,114

0

318,039

2600/0465 10/28/2022 WD Q I 01 330,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STALFORD AARON & MEGH

YAMASA CO LTD

1954/0667 12/18/2014 SW Q I 01 178,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FANNIE MAE

STALFORD AARON & ME

2025
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E0514132 ELEC OTHER 2,000 02/01/2005

M0509196 MECH OTHER 0 02/01/2005

P0508868 OTHER 0 02/01/2005

B0414104 NEW CONSTR 187,350 11/01/2004

R046901 REPAIR/RRF 1,500 11/01/2004

HX Base Yr

86036 SAND HICKORY TRL, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 2,387 125.3224 125.32 299,139 2005 2005 0 0 0 9.15 90.85

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2122

BAS 2,122 100 2005 2,122 241,596

FGR 378 55 2005 208 23,682

FOP 38 30 2005 11 1,253

FOP 154 30 2005 46 5,238

2,692 2,387 271,768

BAS=[YR=2005] W21 FOP=[YR=2005] W14 S11 E14 N11$ S11 W14 N11
W14 S46 E10 FOP=[YR=2005] S2 E9 N2 W2 N4 W5 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E5
S4 E11 S2 FGR=[YR=2005] S18 E21 N18 W21$ E21 N48$ .
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 766.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2005 2005 3 84 3,346

3,346

1 000100 C RES 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


